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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
21.12.2024 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.90 496
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.87 450
3. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.72 415
4. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.94 406
5. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.16 363
6. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.17 332
7. RISTIC, Milica 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.21 331
8. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.76 315
9. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 35.66 292

10. PJESCIC, Vasilisa 13 Novi Beograd 011 38.07 240
11. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.27 236
12. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 39.03 223
13. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.60 198
14. POPOVIC, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 42.75 169
15. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 46.94 128

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.71 560
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.37 523
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.81 453
4. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.25 434
5. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 31.40 428
6. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.85 410
7. JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.96 406
8. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 32.00 404
9. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.11 400

10. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.42 389
11. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.94 371
12. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 33.76 344
13. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.07 335
14. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.19 331
15. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.42 325
16. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 36.45 273
17. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 36.53 272
18. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.16 238
19. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 39.64 212
20. AJDUKOVIC, Una 12 Psu Tas 911 48.51 116

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 28.17 593
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 29.42 520
3. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.71 505
4. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 29.73 504
5. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 29.94 494
6. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.30 476
7. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.47 468
8. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.49 467
9. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.82 452

10. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 30.87 450
11. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.88 450
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 31.00 445
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

13. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.06 442
14. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 31.15 438
15. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 31.54 422
16. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 31.79 412
17. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 32.30 393
18. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 32.75 377
19. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 32.85 374
20. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 32.91 372
21. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 33.22 361
22. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 33.36 357
23. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.37 356
24. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 33.42 355
25. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 33.65 348
26. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 33.67 347
27. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 34.04 336
28. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.10 334
29. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 34.20 331
30. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.28 329
31. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 34.47 323

OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 34.47 323
33. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 34.54 321
34. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 34.94 310
35. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 35.00 309
36. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 35.57 294
37. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.63 293
38. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 35.79 289
39. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 35.86 287
40. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 36.37 275
41. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 36.54 271
42. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 36.71 268
43. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 37.09 259
44. MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 37.70 247
45. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 40.09 205
46. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.39 201

DSQ MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 32.77

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 27.85 613
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.02 542
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.19 533
4. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.22 531
5. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.31 526
6. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 29.56 513
7. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 29.58 512
8. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.67 507
9. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.69 506

10. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.95 493
11. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 30.15 483
12. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.22 480
13. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 30.29 477
14. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.34 474
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.50 467
16. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.52 466
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.95 447
18. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 31.09 441
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

19. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.36 429
20. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 31.64 418
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 32.07 402
22. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 33.02 368
23. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 33.17 363
24. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 33.24 361
25. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 33.96 338
26. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 41.44 186

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 28.32 583
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 28.35 582
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 28.95 546
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.97 545
5. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.13 536
6. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.16 534
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 29.93 494
8. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.14 484
9. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 30.68 459

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.39 390
11. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 32.93 371

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 29.23 531
2. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 33.53 351

Pioniri

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.71 560
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.37 523
3. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.90 496
4. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.81 453
5. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.87 450
6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.25 434
7. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 31.40 428
8. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.72 415
9. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 31.85 410

10. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.94 406
11. JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.96 406
12. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 32.00 404
13. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.11 400
14. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.42 389
15. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.94 371
16. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.16 363
17. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 33.76 344
18. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.07 335
19. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.17 332
20. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.19 331
21. RISTIC, Milica 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.21 331
22. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.42 325
23. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.76 315
24. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 35.66 292
25. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 36.45 273
26. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 36.53 272
27. PJESCIC, Vasilisa 13 Novi Beograd 011 38.07 240
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.16 238
29. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.27 236
30. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 39.03 223
31. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 39.64 212
32. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.60 198
33. POPOVIC, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 42.75 169
34. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 46.94 128
35. AJDUKOVIC, Una 12 Psu Tas 911 48.51 116


